
GALLEY JMI
04_01_587598_TNT.docx

by Agus Wibowo

Submission date: 23-Jan-2025 06:41PM (UTC+0900)
Submission ID: 2434938000
File name: GALLEY_JMI_04_01_587598_TNT.docx
(7.33M)
Word count: 5212
Character count: 33892



7

10

16



1

10



6

15

20

25

28

30

32



7

22



1

1

2

3

8
8

29



9

11

18

27



2

4

13

17

24



3

11
12

14

19

23



4

4

26

31



1

21



5





9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

GALLEY JMI 04_01_587598_TNT.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ilomata.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Asia Pacific University College of
Technology and Innovation (UCTI)
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Derby
Student Paper

Amarina A. Ariyanto, Hamdi Muluk, Peter
Newcombe, Fred P. Piercy, E. Kristi
Poerwandari, Sri Hartati R. Suradijono.
"Diversity in Unity: Perspectives from
Psychology and Behavioral Sciences", CRC
Press, 2017
Publication

Submitted to Brunel University
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Cumbria
Student Paper

bbejournal.com
Internet Source



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Submitted to California Southern University
Student Paper

etd.uum.edu.my
Internet Source

www.scielo.br
Internet Source

journal-nusantara.com
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

prr.hec.gov.pk
Internet Source

Submitted to Cardiff University
Student Paper

Submitted to Republic of the Maldives
Student Paper

careers.soundphysicians.com
Internet Source

journal.uob.edu.bh
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

www.ijrrjournal.com
Internet Source



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

www.vaemergency.gov
Internet Source

E. Özdemir, S. Kısa. "Validation of the Turkish
Cervical Cancer and Human Papilloma Virus
Awareness Questionnaire", International
Nursing Review, 2016
Publication

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

www.ijmra.us
Internet Source

Iza Shuhada Mohd Ramli. "Cultivating Positive
Leadership Enhancing Organizational Health:
A Study Of Malaysian Information Technology
Industry in Selangor", Malaysian Journal of
Business, Economics and Management, 2024
Publication

Submitted to University of Ulster
Student Paper

paa2019.populationassociation.org
Internet Source

Submitted to WHU - Otto Beisheim School of
Management
Student Paper

qjal.smtc.ac.ir
Internet Source



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.cmrcetmba.in
Internet Source

www.universepg.com
Internet Source

Daqing Zheng, Jin Chen, Lihua Huang, Cheng
Zhang. "E-government adoption in public
administration organizations: integrating
institutional theory perspective and resource-
based view", European Journal of Information
Systems, 2017
Publication

Jerman, Kayo. "Satisfaction With Work-Life
Balance and Job Satisfaction Between
Generation X and Millennial Nonprofit
Employees.", Grand Canyon University, 2024
Publication


